®
Common Applications
•	 Educational Facilities
•	 Multiple Dwelling Units
•	 Hospitality Venues
•	 Commercial Office
	 Spaces
Self-Test GFCI Duplex Receptacles
Extra Heavy-Duty Industrial Specification Grade
Tamper-Resistant and Non-Tamper-Resistant
15 A and 20 A, 125 V
Ordering Information
Description Non-Tamper-Resistant Tamper-Resistant
Ratings 15 A / 125 V 20 A / 125V 15 A / 125 V 20 A / 125V
NEMA Configuration NEMA 5-15R NEMA 5-20R NEMA 5-15R NEMA 5-20R
O
R
D
ER
 ID
Brown G5262 G5362 G5262-0T0 G5362-0T0
Ivory G5262-I G5362-I G5262-0TI G5362-0TI
White G5262-W G5362-W G5262-0TW G5362-0TW
Black G5262-E G5362-E G5262-0TE G5362-0TE
Gray G5262-GY G5362-GY G5262-TGY G5362-TGY
Light Almond G5262-T G5362-T G5262-0TT G5362-0TT
Red G5262-R G5362-R G5262-0TR G5362-0TR
Patented SmartlockPro® protection detects and prevents against
line-load reversal miswiring, and prevents resetting when ground
fault protection has been lost
Slim profile provides